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2864943 Madhvi Solanki PGT 01-04-2025 B.Ed. 7727951348 17-09-1994 F madhvisolankil7 @gmail.com
2254146 Niharika Jain PGT 06-10-2025 B.Ed. 7877688600 13-06-1992 F niharikal3jainsjp@gmail.com
1931262 Sakshi Sapra PGT 01-07-2022 M.Sc. 9660795079 20-05-1998 F sakshisapra.20@gmail.com
1652470 Siddhi Agarwal PGT 01-04-2021 B.Ed., PhD. 9413332367 12-11-1973 F siddhijain535@gmail.com
1652449 Ishant Kedawat PGT 24-03-2025 B.Ed. 9887656318 27-10-1988 M physicsbyishantsir@gmail.com
1635707 Sarveshwari Negi PGT 01-09-2021 B.Ed. 9978659081 10-08-1978 F sarveshwarinegi@gmail.com
1344952 Pawan Kumar Mishra PGT 01-04-2021 B.Ed, 6375793792 02-02-1983 M pawanmishral206@gmail.com
1255911 Smt. Priya L. Pai PGT 01-09-2010 B.Ed. 9829264374 26-04-1974 F priyalpail926@gmail.com
1252950 Arun Kumar Singh PGT 01-07-2019 B.Ed. 9829958124 26-09-1980 M rathore.arun26@gmail.com
989629 Smt. Reena Swami PGT 01-08-1995 B.Ed. 9314655622 09-11-1969 F reenaswami.69@gmail.com
989628 Smt. Aradhana Singh PGT 01-07-2008 PhD 9828393160 01-02-1969 F aradhanasingh1973@gmail.com
989625 Smt. Rajkanwar Shekhawat] PGT 11-01-1997 B.Ed 9928564248 27-11-1966 F rajkanwar271166@gmail.com
989623 Smt. Anjali Gupta PGT 01-07-2010 B.Ed 9460143074 16-12-1974 F akgl619@gmail.com

989621 Smt. Tanuja Raje PGT 01-07-2007 B.Ed 9414820566 19-02-1973 F tanujarraje@gmail.com
989619 Smt. Kusum Arora PGT 01-07-2004 B.Ed 9351450738 24-08-1973 F kusumarora248@gmail.com
989618 Smt. Jyoti Chauhan PGT 01-04-2001 B.Ed 9982654769 04-06-1965 F jyoti.chauhan04@gmail.com
989616 Smt. Upasana Shekhawat PGT 01-07-2009 B.Ed 9460944660 14-03-1973 F anandsingh4000@gmail.com
53066 Sh. Bejoy Varghese PGT 01-04-2009 MSc 9314501712 15-02-1976 M bejoyv@gmail.com

49416 Smt. Gunjan Yadav PGT 01-04-2018 B.Ed 9782453858 21-05-1985 F gunjanmansayadav@gmail.com
49412 Smt. Kapila Satsangi PGT 01-04-2018 B.Ed 9910036760 25-08-1969 F kapilasatsangi@yahoo.com




42810 Smt.Harprabhjyot Kaur PGT 01-09-2016 MSc, GNIIT 9530088526 11-07-1977 harprabhjyot@gmail.com

42798 Smt.Poonam Khanna PGT 01-04-2013 B.Ed. 9414206575 29-09-1976 poonamkhanna3112@gmail.com

42797 Shalini Kacchwaha PGT 01-11-2007 B.Ed. 9414778564 04-02-1973 shalinidrac@rediffmail.com

42734 Smt. Meenu Trivedi PGT 01-04-2012 B.Ed. 9602746461 26-05-1977 trivedimeenu26@gmail.com

42663 Smt. Harvinder Kaur PGT 01-04-2008 B.Ed. 9413966851 01-02-1971 kaurharvinder1971@gmail.com

42662 Smt. Sunita Choudhary PGT 01-04-2009 B.Ed. 9672868390 10-08-1980 choudhary1015@gmail.com

49398 Smt. Amita Rathore PET 01-04-2015 MPEd 9983990766 26-09-1988 amitarathore2688@gmail.com

42794 Smt. Poonam Shekhawat PET 01-04-2011 MPEd 9772633717 23-07-1982 poonam.shekhawat@brightlandsjaipur.com
42795 Smt. Deeparani Budania OTHER 2002 BSc 9829100355 16-04-1974 deeparani@gmail.com




